Cathy's Cleaners & Alterations Downtown, Inc. ^{231 West 3rd Street Austin, Texas 78701}

Phone: 512-320-8111 Fax: 512-320-8116

To Whom It May Concern:

This contract is entered into by Cathy's Cleaners & Alterations Downtown, Inc. and _______. This agreement is for services rendered by Cathy's Cleaners, a professional laundry and dry cleaning operation; along with alterations, reweaving, shoe repair, leather goods, oriental rugs, drapery, and my other varied and related services.

The said customer agrees to pay for our service with an agreed price, and will pay exclusively by a credit card in full when Cathy's Cleaners picks up the cloths for cleaning. Clothing will be picked up Monday, Wednesday, and Friday of each week and also delivered after processing on the same respective days to designated location_____.

This agreement is entered into solely by the individual and Cathy's Cleaners Downtown, Inc.; no other parties are part of this agreement.

Customer's address

Credit card number:	-	-	-	

Expiration date: ____/___

CVC Code:	

Email: _____

This agreement is binding according to Texas Law upon receipt of your signature.

Name of Customer: _____ Date: _____